

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P. No.1352 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	03.07.2026	<u>PSK, J</u> Post this case on 31.07.2026. The interim order granted earlier shall extended till then. PSK, J ndr	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.